## **BLUE FOLDER ITEM**

Blue folder items are additional back up material to administrative reports and/or public comments received after the printing and distribution of the agenda packet for receive and file.

## CITY COUNCIL MEETING November 19, 2024

H.12. APPROVE AN INVESTOR AGREEMENT TO JOIN JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY CALIFORNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT TRUST, AT NO COST TO THE CITY, IF THE RECOMMENDED AMENDMENT TO THE ANNUAL INVESTMENT POLICY IS APPROVED

CONTACT: Eugene Solomon, City Treasurer

- Updated Title Change (Below)
- H.12 APPROVE THE CALIFORNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT TRUST INVESTOR AGREEMENT AND ALL RELATED DOCUMENTS AS FOLLOWS:
- 1. CALIFORNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT TRUST DECLARATION OF TRUST
- 2. AMENDED AND RESTATED BY-LAWS OF CALIFORNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT TRUST
- 3. CALIFORNIA ASSET MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (CAMP) PROGRAM GUIDE